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Guisborough Woods Junior Classic - 22 May 2022 - Under 17 - 6.2km/250m

Number
409
404
401
402
400
403
410
411
408

Number
453
457
461
464
467
450
463
460
456
465
462
454
459
451
458
466
452

Competitor
Olivia Aldham
Grace Longden

Charlotte Chambers
Charlotte Wilkinson

Beth Rogers

Constance Jenneson

Poppi Watson

Isabella Backhouse

Megan Wilkinson

Competitor
Charlie Pickens
Jonah Cooper
Mylo Jewell
Tom Murphy
Adam Varey
Archie Budding
Rowan Ashworth
Michael Wood
Jack Lamb
Oliver Bailey
Oliver Oldham
Euan Logue
Logan McCredie
Aston Brogden
Josh Watson
Joe Eggett
Benjamin Giles

Club

Under 17 Girls

Wharfedale Harriers
Buxton AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Ilkley Harriers AC
Buxton AC

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

Salford Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC

Club

Calder Valley Fell Runners

Under 17 Boys

Dark Peak Fell Runners

Cumberland Fell Runners
Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

Border Harriers
Ilkley Harriers AC
Ambleside AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Blackburn Harriers

Staffordshire Moorlands

Leven Valley AC

Calder Valley Fell Runners

Barlick Fell Runners
Otley AC

Trafford AC
Individual

Bowland Fell Runners

Age category
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17
FU17

Age category
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17
MuU17

Time
00:34:00.950
00:34:51.560
00:34:59.200
00:35:27.210
00:36:18.390
00:36:51.020
00:37:40.460
00:40:10.560

Time
00:27:50.230
00:28:26.240
00:28:34.040
00:28:41.110
00:29:11.100
00:29:26.180
00:29:41.650
00:29:44.400
00:30:18.500
00:30:28.800
00:30:38.390
00:31:24.420
00:31:25.140
00:32:32.440
00:33:12.960
00:37:22.060
00:45:19.400



